



# QUOTE

Quote Name: HISD JH Newline  
Quote Date: May 12, 2026  
Page: 1

www.vtix.com

174 East George Richey Road  
White Oak, TX 75693

Email: orders@vtix.com

Phone: 903-297-4642

**This quote is being sent as a direct purchase from you to VTI outside of any purchasing co-op, unless otherwise specified on the quote. Any purchase order placed through a purchasing co-op MUST reference the co-op name and contract number on the VTI quote in order to be processed by VTI.**

## Quoted To:

Harleton ISD  
P.O. Box 510  
Harleton, TX 75651

## Ship To:

Junior High

| Customer ID  | Valid Through | Payment Terms | Sales Rep     |
|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
| Harleton ISD | Jun 11, 2026  | Net 30 Days   | Michael Chism |

| Quantity | Item                 | Description                                                                                                                | Unit Price | Amount    |
|----------|----------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------|
| 16.00    | 013-TT7524QP         | Newline 75" Q Pro IFP - 5yr warranty                                                                                       | 2,187.90   | 35,006.40 |
| 15.00    | 013-TruTouchMount    | NewLine TruTouch Wall Mount                                                                                                |            |           |
| 1.00     | 013-TruTouchStand    | NewLine Mobile Stand - Library                                                                                             | 599.99     | 599.99    |
| 15.00    | 010-Custom Plate 29  | Custom Wall Plate - HDMI, USB                                                                                              | 49.99      | 749.85    |
| 1.00     | 010-40489            | Single Gang Pass Thru Plate                                                                                                | 29.99      | 29.99     |
| 2.00     | 017-SheetrockInsertS | Sheetrock Insert - Single Gang                                                                                             | 9.99       | 19.98     |
| 15.00    | 010-50'HDMI          | 50' Fiber Optic HDMI Cable                                                                                                 | 99.99      | 1,499.85  |
| 15.00    | 010-7643             | 49' Active USB A/B Cable                                                                                                   | 99.99      | 1,499.85  |
| 28.00    | 017-Ceiling Cap      | Conduit Ceiling Drop Cap                                                                                                   | 5.99       | 167.72    |
| 224.00   | 017-Conduit          | External Wall Conduit - per foot - #2900L8-WH                                                                              | 3.99       | 893.76    |
| 14.00    | 017-Box              | External Wall Box - single gang, deep, AVI                                                                                 | 25.99      | 363.86    |
| 15.00    | 017-Hardware         | Misc Hardware for Installation                                                                                             | 25.00      | 375.00    |
| 16.00    | 033-Installation     | Labor for Installation                                                                                                     | 640.00     | 10,240.00 |
| 1.00     | 033-Admin            | Shipping Expense, Estimation, Design, Logistics, and Project Management for Scope                                          | 900.00     | 900.00    |
|          |                      | Note: HISD to do removal of all existing equipment as necessary prior to VTI installing this BOM.                          |            |           |
| 16.00    | 010-P7B1-50          | 50' Power Cord - for IFP for rooms that don't have power. This includes the power cord, labor and any needed wall conduit. | 105.00     | 1,680.00  |
| 16.00    | 013-Solo8SparkII     | Hovercam Spark II Document Camera                                                                                          | 195.00     | 3,120.00  |

**Please email your purchase orders to: orders@VTITX.com**

4% fee for credit card payments

See purchasing co-op note above

|              |                  |
|--------------|------------------|
| Subtotal     | 57,146.25        |
| Sales Tax    |                  |
| Freight      |                  |
| <b>TOTAL</b> | <b>57,146.25</b> |

### Tariff Notice Effective 4/2/2025:

A recent implementation of tariffs has occurred on products and components imported to the US from certain countries. This affects our pricing stability. At this time, quotes will be valid for 30 days OR as long as our costs stay stabilized. We reserve the right to update/change pricing at any time. Please request an updated quote when you know you are ready to place your order if the date goes beyond 30 days. We may need to revise the quote based on current costs.